POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
0º 10º 20º 30º 40º
180º 170º 160º 150º 140º
130º
120º
110º
100º
90º

"
0.32"
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED162P-H-827-D-DP 24 LZA-70 843654127613
KT-LED162P-H-830-D-DP 24 KAJ-71 843654127620
KT-LED162P-H-835-D-DP 24 MGK-01 843654127637
KT-LED162P-H-840-D-DP 24 QGI-05 843654127644
KT-LED162P-H-850-D-DP 24 RCF-40 843654127651
Page 3 of 3
KT-LED162P-H-8XX-D
2-PIN LED LAMP
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN